in the following format

SL No. (A) Item (B) Quantity (C) 
Unit pack size (
D) 

Unit rate incl
GST (E) 

Total Amount
incl GST (C x
E)

Sl.
No.

Name of item Quantity
[in No.]

1. Micro Slide with polished edges 75 X 25 mm,
1.5 mm 20 packets of 10 g each.

125
[One Hundred
Twenty Five]

2 Coverslip glass 22 X 22 mm 20 packets of each. 5
[Five]

3 Glass Marking White Pencil
100

(One Hundred only)

4 A4 Size  paper-80 GSM
6

[Six]

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of the equipment specified in the
schedule attached below / overleaf.